
 

Liturgical  Ministers’ Schedule 
June 30 through July 29, 2018 

 
 

(*) denotes minister of the CUP for Communion. 
Bold and underlined indicates Lead Eucharistic Minister. 

 

If you are the FIRST lector, you carry the Book of the Gospels. 
If you are the SECOND lector, you read the intercessions. 

 
 

DATE MASS LECTORS EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS USHERS 
     

June 30 5:00 Pam 
Anderson 

 
Don 

Charles 
 

*Ron &   * Sharon Schommer 
Deborah Stephen 
   Lisa Fien 
Emily and Ryan Phillips 
 

 

     
July 1     8:00 Lena 

Hall 
 

Ned 
Dolejsi 

 

* Alan &, * MaryLynn Cordano 
*  Marilyn Waterbury,   * Vanessa Fisher 
Colleen Branagan 
Bill Neuman, John Senna 

 

     
 9:30 Doug 

Skewes 
 

Eric  
Dervaes 

 
 

*John &  * Maureen O’Connor 
*             *,  
Anna Skewes 
Dan Holsapple, Roger Stock 
 

Phil Isorena 

     
 11:15 Dan 

McVeigh 
 

Judith Keller 
Hargrave 

 

* Paula Lopez, *  
   *             ,  *  
Deacon Rich Koppes 
Eunice Gavin 

Roy Harris 
Savion Luat 

     

July 7 5:00 Nicole 
Schilder (new) 

 
Kris 
Kuhl 

 

*M. Cristina Sanchez, * Jeff Long 
*                          , * 
Deacon Rich Koppes 
Pat Stallings,  Dahlia Long 
 

Gene Stallings 

     
July 8 8:00 Gabriel  

Miguelino 
 

Eric 
Miguelino 

 

* Sue Roberts, * Suzie Waterbury 
*                 , * 
Jamie Tsang 
Tom and Linda Raimundo 
 

 

     
 9:30 Andrea 

Daily 
 

Lily 
Agraan 

 

* Jason Daily, *Tina Taniguchi  
* Maria & , * Daniel Vaca 
Liz Allen (new) 
Danny Camarena 
 

Brian Chin 

     
 11:15 Elicia 

Eldridge 
 

Susie  
Guzman 

 

* Paola &, * Raul Ocazionez 
* Ruth Ochoa,  *  
Carmen Ocazionez 
Bill and Sue Coleman  

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE MASS LECTORS EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS USHERS 
     

July 14 5:00 Carmen 
Quiroz 

 
Gabriel 

Enriquez 
 

* Thaddeus &, * Melanie Nazareno 
* Janice & ,  * Erwin Enriquez  
Deborah Stephens 
Cecelia Angell, Rosemary Wood  

 

     
July 15 8:00 Judith keller 

Hargrave 
 

Della  
Cabrera 

 

* Bill Neuman, * John Senna 
*                         , *  
Tammi Williams 
Colleen Branagan, Alyson Cooney  

Tim Cooney 

     
 9:30 Rich 

Fowler 
 

Kate  
Ellis 

 

* Steve Lightstone, * Dan Holsapple 
*                            , * 
Mavy Linares  
Deborah Fantasia JoAnn Murray 
 

Joaquim Vicente 

     

 11:15 
 

Bob 
Ceccato 

 
Lisa 

Levasseur 
 

* Eunice Gavin , * Tom Ratigan 
*  Katrina Concepcion,     *  
Evelyn Concepcion 
Dave Levasseur, Paula Lopez 
 
 

Roy Harris 
Savion Luat 

     
July 21 5:00 Abygail 

Bauzon 
 

Conrad 
De Castro   

 

*  Jeff &  , * Dahlia Long  
*                          * 
Ryan Phillips,  
Pat Stallings,  Emily Phillips 

Gene Stallings 

     
July 22 8:00 Gloria 

Steele 
 

Carol 
Bailey 

 

* Jamie Tsang *  
*                , *  
Sue Roberts 
Marilyn Waterbury, Suzie Waterbury 

 

     
 9:30 Sophia 

Ventura 
 

Jayson 
Ventura 

 

* Daniel &,  * Maria Vaca 
*  Danny CAmarena, *  
Jewell Senegal 
Jason Daily, Tina Taniguchi 
 
 

Brian Chin 

     
 11:15 Sheri 

Patrick 
 

Luke  
Adel 

 

*  Carmen Ocazionez ,  * Jessica Adel 
* Bill & Sue Coleman  
Raul Ocazionez 
Paola Ocazionez, Ruth Ochoa 

 

     

     



July 28  5:00 Barbara  
Collins 

 
Della  

Cabrera 
 

*  Cecelia Angell * Rosemary Wood 
* Rich & Karolyn Spring  
Deacon Dave Cabrera 
Thaddeus and Melanie Nazareno 
 

 

     
July  29 8:00 Brian 

Henderson 
 

Jim  
Henderson 

 

*  Alyson Cooney, *  
*                          * 
Deacon Rich Koppes 
Alan & MaryLynn Cordano 
 

 

 9:30 Doug  
Skewes 

 
Connie  
Koppes 

 

*Steve Lightsone  * Anna Skewes  
*                 , *  
Deacon Rich Koppes 
Deborah Fantasia, Roger Stock 

 

Phil Isorena 

 11:15 Carlos 
Francisco 

 
Alexis 

Mendoza 

*Katrina Concepcion, * Estella Hancock 
*Fran Lee, * Tom Ratigan 
Deacon David Cabrera 
Evelyn Concepcion,  
Nannette Henderson 

Matt Henderson 

     

     

 
 

SCHEDULING INFORMATION 
If you know of dates you will be unable to serve, please contact Jennifer Giusti ( jennifer@stasac.org or  
428-5678, ext. 122) and you will not be scheduled at those times. The deadline is the 15th of the previous month 
(i.e., May 15 for the June schedule).  If you are unable to serve on a date you are scheduled, please either 
arrange for a substitute or switch with someone scheduled on another weekend.  Thank you! 
 
 
 


